
 
OUR LADY’S CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL  
PARENT/CARERS’ DIARY 2016-2017 

 
 
 

Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 
Friday 30 September 

9.15am Year 7 Welcome Mass 
Thursday 6 October 6.00-8.30pm 
Open evening. School closes for 

pupils at 12.45pm 
Friday 7 October 

School closed INSET day 
Monday 10 October 

Year 7 school photographs 
Weds 12 – Thurs 13 October 

Open days 
Thursday 13 October 

7.00pm Year 7 information evening 
Friday, 21 October 

PTA Chocolate Bingo 
Friday 28 October 

Year 11 Interim reports go home 
Year 7 timetables go home 

OLCHS closes for half term at 3.30 
pm 

Monday 9 January 
OLCHS re-opens 

Thursday 12 January 4.00-6.30pm 
Year 10 Parents’ Evening 

Friday 13 January 
Year 11 Mock Exam results published 

Thursday 26 January 4.00-6.30pm 
Year 8 Parents’ Evening 
Wednesday 1 February 

Year 11 Progress Reports go home 
Thursday 2 February 

Year 7 to 11 Enrichment Day 
6 - 10 February 

Year 10 Work Experience 
Wednesday 8 February 4.00-6.30pm 

Year 9 Parents’ Evening 
9 – 12 February 
KS4 Trip to Paris 

Friday 10 February 
OLCHS closes for half-term 3.30 pm 

Tuesday 18 April 
OLCHS re-opens 
Monday 24 April 

Internal exams start 
Thursday 27 April 

Year 7 Normandy Trip 
Monday 1 May 

Bank holiday 
8-13 May 

Polish Exchange visit to Poland 
Monday 15 May 

GCSE exams begin 
Friday 26 May 3.30pm 

OLCHS closes for half term 

 

Half-term Half-term Half-term 
Monday 7 November 

School re-opens 
Year 7 begin new timetables 

9-13 November 
Year 10 retreat to Castlerigg 

Thursday 17  November 
GCSE Certificate Presentation 

Evening 
Friday 18 November 

Presentation Assemblies day.  
School closes at 12.45 pm 
Wednesday 23 November 

Year 7 to 11 Enrichment day 
Thursday 24 November 

Year 11 Parent/Carers’ Evening 
Thursday 1 December 

Advent service 
5 – 9 December 

Year 11 mock exams 
Wednesday 21 December 

Years 7 to 10 interim progress 
reports sent home 

Thursday 22 December 
Rewards assemblies 

 

Tuesday 21 February 
OLCHS re-opens 

Thursday 23 February 
Y11 Study skills day 

Thursday 23 February 
Year 11 Revision Programme 

Information Evening 
Monday 27 February 

Year 11 Revision Programme begins 
Tuesday 7 March 

Year 9 Options Evening 
10 – 12 March 

Y8 Outward bounds weekend 
Thursday 2 March 

Year 7 Parent/Carers’ Evening 
Thursday 16 March 

Year 11 photos 
Thursday 30 March 

Interim Progress Reports go home 

Monday 5 June 
OLCHS re-opens 

9-11 June 
Y8 trip to Castlerigg 
Thursday 15 June 

Sports day  
Tuesday 20 June 

Year 7 to 10 Enrichment Day 
Thursday 22 June 
Year 7 Review Day 

Friday 23 June 
Year 8 Review Day 
Thursday 29 June 
Year 9 Review Day 

Friday 30 June 
Year 10 Review Day 

Thursday 29 June – 7.00pm 
New parents’ meeting 

Monday 3 July 
Year 6 Induction Day 

Friday 14 July 
Rewards trip 

Tuesday 18 July 
Progress Reports go home 

Thursday 20 July 
Whole school mass 

 

Thursday 22 December 
12.45pm OLCHS Closes for 

Christmas 
 

Friday 31 March 12.45pm 
OLCHS Closes for Easter 

 

Friday 21 July 12.45pm 
OLCHS Closes for Summer 

 


